



## **SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY**

Fig Compote, Smoked Sweet Potato 8, 12

## **TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA TOWER**

Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato, Mixed Leaves, Basil Pesto and Balsamic Syrup 8, 12



## **ROAST IRISH BEEF SIRLOIN**

Colcannon Mash, Root Vegetable Gratin, Jus Roti 5, 8, 12, 14

## **SEAWEED CRUSTED COD FILLET**

White Wine Sauce 1, 8, 12, 13



## **TRIO OF DESSERTS**

Chocolate Marquise

Apple Crumble Tart

Vanilla Ice Cream

1, 7, 8, 9



**TEA/COFFEE**



**1** Gluten **2** Peanuts **3** Soya **4** Molluscs **5** Celery **6** Lupin **7** Egg  
**8** Lactose **9** Nuts **10** Sesame **11** Crustaceans **12** Sulphites **13** Fish **14** Mustard

We handle multiple food allergen ingredients in our kitchen and while we make every effort to prevent cross contamination during prep and service we cannot guarantee the complete absence of allergens. If you suffer from severe food allergies, please let your server know and we can discuss further requirements.